
Cultural Liaisons
Olivia Alston
Cultural Liaison
	 	 ERHS
	 	 oalston1@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-2552

Eric Morgan
Cultural Liaison
	 	 CGMS
	 	 emorgan3@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-6509

Brittney Amitrano
Cultural Liaison/ 
Native American Liaison
	 	 PHS
	 	 bamitran@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-3791

Elliot Vang
Cultural Liaison
	 	 SWAHS
	 	Hmong
	 	 evang043@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-7018

Hassan Yusuf
Cultural Liaison
	 	 WMS
	 	Somali
	 	 hyusuf@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-4513

Choua Vue
Cultural Liaison
	 	 PHS
	 	Hmong
	 	 cvue0011@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-3712

Sammy Ricks
Cultural Liaison
	 	 WHS
	 	 sricks@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-4446

MeeXiong Yang
Cultural Liaison
	 	 LMS
	 	Hmong
	 	 myang022@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-6532

Tania Sprague
Cultural Liaison
	 	 OMS
	 	Spanish
	 	 tsprague@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-3519

Mason Fong
Cultural Liaison
	 	 PHS
	 	 mfong0@sowashco.org
	 	 651-425-3731

SoWashCo Cultural Liaisons connect the district with families and the community. 
They are advocates for equity and inclusion in the district as well as empowering 
and supporting families to promote student academic success.

Cultural Liaisons assist and support students and families with:
•	 Cultural adjustment
•	 Social-emotional development
•	 Achieving academic success

•	 Developing leadership skills
•	 Career and college readiness

If assistance from a liaison is needed, please email the Supervisor of Diversity, 
Equity and Inclusion, Ashley Acosta at aacosta1@sowashco.org or Gina Spoo at 
gspoo0@sowashco.org.
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